48V/90W AC to DC POWER ADAPTOR FOR
WAC/WPC/WAS SERIES PRODUCTS
WAP-POWER-48J90
Features
▪Universal input 90 to 264 VAC
▪Short circuit, overload, over voltage, over temperature
protected
▪EMI meets FCC Part 15 Class B /CISPR 22 Class B
▪
▪RoHS Compliant
WAP-POWER-48J90Innovation to Your Needs
Order Information
POWER ADAPTOR ACCESSORY FOR WAC/WPC/WAS SERIES PRODUCTS
(US/UK/AU/EU standards are available)WAP-POWER-48J90 48V/90W AC to DC POWER ADAPTOR FOR WAC/WPC/WAS SERIES PRODUCTS
Output
Voltage: 48V
Rated Current: 1.875A
Rated Power: 90W
Input
Voltage Range: 100~240VAC
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Inrush Current: 40A max. / 115VAC (Cold Start);
80A max. / 230VAC (Cold Start)
Protection
Overvoltage Protection: Auto-recovery
Overload Protection: Auto-recovery
Short Circuit Protection: Auto-recovery
Leakage Current: 3.5mA max.(Class I)
Dimension & Weight
Dimension: 148(W)x59(L)x32(H)mm
Weight: 550g
Environmental Condition
Working Temperature Range: 0˚C~40˚C
Humidity: 5~95% RH non-condensing
Storage Temperature Range: -40˚C~85˚C
Safety & EMI Regulations
-
cate / CE Marked / FCC Part15 Class B / CISPR 22
Class B / EN55022 Class B / EN61000-3-3